Class #

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

18"
18"
18"

2|0|l
2|0|l
2|0|l

2|0|l
2|0||
2|0|l
2!3!!
2!3!!
2!3!!
2!3!!
2!3!!
2|3||

2|6||
2|6||
2|6||

2|6||
2|6||
2|6||

2!9!!
2!9!!
2!9!!

Peaceful Bay Stables
SUMMER CLASSIC

Saturday, August 4th

Hunter Class
Walk / Trot
Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Over Fences

Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Short Stirrup Hunter Equitation Over Fences

Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences

Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Long Stirrup Hunter Equitation Over Fences

Long Stirrup Hunter Over Fences

Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Under Saddle

Junior / Adult Equitation Flat

Junior / Adult Equitation Over Fences

Junior/ Adult Amateur Bronze Equitation

Junior / Adult Equitation Flat

Junior / Adult Equitation Over Fences

Junior/ Adult Amateur Bronze Equitation

Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Under Saddle

Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Under Saddle

Class #
25
26

27
28

29
30

30
32

33
34

35
36

37

39
40

41

18"
18"

0.60
0.60

0.70
0.70

0.80
0.80

0.90
0.90

1.00
1.00

1.05
1.05

1.10
1.10

Jumper Class
Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA
Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA

Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA
Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA

Optimum Time, (Table IV)
Optimum Time, (Table IV)

Optimum Time, (Table IV)
Speed, (Table I, sec 1)

Power & Speed (Table II, sec 2 (c))
Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))

Power & Speed (Table II, sec 2 (c))
Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))

Power & Speed (Table Il, sec 2 (c))
Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))

Power & Speed (Table Il, sec 2 (c))
Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))

0.90-1.10m Jokers Wild- (Non-MHJA)



