## Peaceful Bay Stables SUMMER CLASSIC Saturday, August 4th

Class #		Hunter Class	Class #		Jumper Class
1	18"	Walk / Trot	25	18"	Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA
2	18"	Hunter Over Fences	26	18"	Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA
3	18"	Hunter Over Fences			
			27	0.60	Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA
4	2'0"	Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle	28	0.60	Optimum Time, (Table IV) Non MHJA
5	2'0"	Short Stirrup Hunter Equitation Over Fences			
6	2'0"	Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences	29	0.70	Optimum Time, (Table IV)
			30	0.70	Optimum Time, (Table IV)
7	2'0"	Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle			
8	2'0"	Long Stirrup Hunter Equitation Over Fences	30	0.80	Optimum Time, (Table IV)
9	2'0"	Long Stirrup Hunter Over Fences	32	0.80	Speed, (Table II, sec 1)
10	2'3"	Hunter Over Fences	33	0.90	Power & Speed (Table II, sec 2 (c))
11	2'3"	Hunter Over Fences	34	0.90	Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))
12	2'3"	Hunter Under Saddle			
			35	1.00	Power & Speed (Table II, sec 2 (c))
13	2'3"	Junior / Adult Equitation Flat	36	1.00	Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))
14	2'3"	Junior / Adult Equitation Over Fences			
15	2'3"	Junior/ Adult Amateur Bronze Equitation	37	1.05	Power & Speed (Table II, sec 2 (c))
			3	1.05	Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))
16	2'6"	Junior / Adult Equitation Flat			
17	2'6"	Junior / Adult Equitation Over Fences	39	1.10	Power & Speed (Table II, sec 2 (c))
18	2'6"	Junior/ Adult Amateur Bronze Equitation	40	1.10	Round w/ Jump Off (Table II, sec 2 (b))
19	2'6"	Hunter Over Fences	41		0.90 - 1.10 m Jokers Wild- (Non-MHJA)
20	2'6"	Hunter Over Fences			
21	2'6"	Hunter Under Saddle			
22	2'9"	Hunter Over Fences			

23 2'9" Hunter Over Fences

24 2'9" Hunter Under Saddle